
ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 750

MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

C20144006 MarksO 49 11 60 50 12 62 50 12 62 49 11 60 49 11 60 18 20 38 17 19 36 18 20 38 17 20 37 21 21 42 495

Grade C D C C C C C C C C D C C D C B O A C A B B O A C O B O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 28 28 28 28 9 8 9 8 20 201

C20144014 MarksO 41 08 49 52 15 67 43 09 52 50 14 64 46 11 57 20 21 41 19 21 40 16 21 37 17 20 37 21 21 42 486

Grade D P E C A C D E D C B C D D D O O O A O O C O B C O B O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 25 28 24 28 24 10 10 8 8 20 185

C20144015 MarksO 43 08 51 60 19 79 43 08 51 51 13 64 48 11 59 23 22 45 18 20 38 15 20 35 18 22 40 22 22 44 506

Grade D P D A O A D P D C C C C D D O O O B O A C O B B O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 36 24 28 24 10 9 8 10 20 199

C20144016 MarksO 54 13 67 63 19 82 46 08 54 48 09 57 49 10 59 23 22 45 16 21 37 14 18 32 18 22 40 24 24 48 521

Grade C C C A O O D P D C E D C D D O O O C O B D B C B O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 40 24 24 24 10 8 7 10 20 202

C20144020 MarksO 47 09 56 47 09 56 50 11 61 53 13 66 45 08 53 16 21 37 18 20 38 18 22 40 16 21 37 22 22 44 488

Grade D E D D E D C D C C C C D P D C O B B O A B O O C O B O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 24 28 28 24 8 9 10 8 20 189

C20144024 MarksO 54 14 68 50 11 61 53 13 66 54 14 68 57 16 73 17 21 38 20 22 42 20 23 43 21 21 42 20 20 40 541

Grade C B C C D C C C C C B C B O B C O A O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 28 28 28 32 9 10 10 10 20 210

C20144025 MarksO 48 08 56 53 11 64 51 10 61 50 09 59 53 11 64 17 19 36 15 19 34 15 18 33 17 19 36 18 18 36 479

Grade C P D C D C C D C C E D C D C C A B C A C C B C C A B B B B

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 28 24 28 8 7 7 8 16 184

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

Courses →

CSC403

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

CSC404

Computer 

Graphics

CSC405

C
G

P
I

R
LE

CSC401

Applied 

Mathematics - 

IV

CSC402

Analysis of 

Algorithms

BHANSALI SAMBHAV 

PRAMOD SANGEETA

7.44

Operating 

System

CSL401

Analysis of 

Algorithms Lab

CSL402

Computer 

Graphics Lab

CSL403

Processor 

Architecture Lab

Seat No / Name of 

Student ↓

P 5.66

CSL404

Operating System 

Lab

CSL405

Open Source Tech 

Lab

T
O

T
A

L

S
G

P
I 

(G
P

A
)

R
E

S
U

LT

DATT GAURAV 

RAMCHANDRA MEENA

7.48 P 5.62

P 5.79

DALVI DEVENDRA HEMANT 

KAVITA

6.85

DHAWANE DHRUV ARVIND 

KALPANA

7 P 6.09

DARJI ROHAN LALIT 

KALPANA

7.37 P 6.28

GHOSH ABHIROOP ABHIJIT 

VEENA

7.88 P# 6.75

GOR JAPAN CHETANKUMAR 

NISHA

6.81 P 4.17

Credit GP Date: 12/22/2020

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAMAN.

Kaman Bhiwandi Road, Survey no.146 (Part), Village Kaman, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar - 401208.

Result Sheet for S.E., Computer Engineering, Semester IV (CBCGS) Regular, Exam: May / June - 2020.

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. B. Patil



ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 750

MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

Courses →

CSC403

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

CSC404

Computer 

Graphics

CSC405

C
G

P
I

R
LE

CSC401

Applied 

Mathematics - 

IV

CSC402

Analysis of 

Algorithms

Operating 

System

CSL401

Analysis of 

Algorithms Lab

CSL402

Computer 

Graphics Lab

CSL403

Processor 

Architecture Lab

Seat No / Name of 

Student ↓

CSL404

Operating System 

Lab

CSL405

Open Source Tech 

Lab

T
O

T
A

L

S
G

P
I 

(G
P

A
)

R
E

S
U

LT

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAMAN.

Kaman Bhiwandi Road, Survey no.146 (Part), Village Kaman, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar - 401208.

Result Sheet for S.E., Computer Engineering, Semester IV (CBCGS) Regular, Exam: May / June - 2020.

C20144035 MarksO 49 08 57 60 15 75 62 19 81 66 19 85 63 17 80 20 22 42 23 22 45 23 23 46 22 22 44 21 21 42 597

Grade C P D A A A A O O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 36 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 246

C20144038 MarksO 48 10 58 45 08 53 51 12 63 56 15 71 53 13 66 16 21 37 20 20 40 17 19 36 19 21 40 22 22 44 508

Grade C D D D P D C C C B A B C C C C O B O O O C A B A O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 24 28 32 28 8 10 8 10 20 198

C20144042 MarksO 48 09 57 55 14 69 49 10 59 60 17 77 51 11 62 19 21 40 21 20 41 15 17 32 18 21 39 20 20 40 516

Grade C E D C B C C D D A O A C D C A O O O O O C C C B O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 24 36 28 10 10 7 9 20 202

C20144044 MarksO 40 08 48 45 11 56 45 11 56 42 09 51 45 11 56 17 21 38 16 19 35 15 17 32 18 22 40 22 22 44 456

Grade D P E D D D D D D D E D D D D C O A C A B C C C B O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 25 24 24 24 24 9 8 7 10 20 175

C20144053 MarksO 50 09 59 66 20 86 53 11 64 63 18 81 57 14 71 24 22 46 22 22 44 18 22 40 20 22 42 21 21 42 575

Grade C E D O O O C D C A O O B B B O O O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 40 28 40 32 10 10 10 10 20 230

C20144058 MarksO 43 10 53 54 17 71 40 08 48 43 10 53 55 18 73 21 21 42 16 20 36 16 21 37 22 21 43 20 20 40 496

Grade D D D C O B D P E D D D C O B O O O C O B C O B O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 32 20 24 32 10 8 8 10 20 194

C20144060 MarksO 45 08 53 57 16 73 50 11 61 51 12 63 53 13 66 21 21 42 18 21 39 16 18 34 19 21 40 22 22 44 515

Grade D P D B O B C D C C C C C C C O O O B O A C B C A O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 32 28 28 28 10 9 7 10 20 202

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

P 6.42

/ KARBHARI NIKITA SUBHASH 

ASHA

9.11 P 7.7

/ KOTIAN DIKSHU 

PURUSHOTTAM KAVITA

7.48 P 5.6

KASTURI BAVESH 

PANCHAKSHRI SHARADA

7.33

MENON BRIJESH BIJUKUMAR 

RANI

8.52 P 7.47

KUMAWAT YASH 

BHAIRURAM RUKMINI

6.48 P 5.49

PANCHAL VINAY NAGIN 

REKHA

7.58 P# 5.64

PAL AKHIL RAJMANI 

PRAMILA

7.19 P 5.02

Credit GP Date: 12/22/2020

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. B. Patil



ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 750

MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

Courses →

CSC403

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

CSC404

Computer 

Graphics

CSC405

C
G

P
I

R
LE

CSC401

Applied 

Mathematics - 

IV

CSC402

Analysis of 

Algorithms

Operating 

System

CSL401

Analysis of 

Algorithms Lab

CSL402

Computer 

Graphics Lab

CSL403

Processor 

Architecture Lab

Seat No / Name of 

Student ↓

CSL404

Operating System 

Lab

CSL405

Open Source Tech 

Lab

T
O

T
A

L

S
G

P
I 

(G
P

A
)

R
E

S
U

LT

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAMAN.

Kaman Bhiwandi Road, Survey no.146 (Part), Village Kaman, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar - 401208.

Result Sheet for S.E., Computer Engineering, Semester IV (CBCGS) Regular, Exam: May / June - 2020.

C20144070 MarksO 43 08 51 52 14 66 51 13 64 43 08 51 45 09 54 19 21 40 15 20 35 18 19 37 17 21 38 21 21 42 478

Grade D P D C B C C C C D P D D E D A O O C O B B A B C O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 28 24 24 10 8 8 9 20 189

C20144071 MarksO 52 10 62 60 15 75 52 10 62 63 17 80 52 10 62 21 23 44 22 22 44 17 21 38 18 23 41 21 21 42 550

Grade C D C A A A C D C A O O C D C O O O O O O C O A B O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 36 28 40 28 10 10 9 10 20 226

C20144075 MarksO 50 08 58 58 13 71 61 15 76 58 13 71 61 15 76 19 21 40 19 22 41 21 23 44 20 21 41 23 23 46 564

Grade C P D B C B A A A B C B A A A A O O A O O O O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 32 36 32 36 10 10 10 10 20 226

C20144076 MarksO 45 09 54 60 19 79 43 08 51 52 14 66 54 15 69 22 20 42 19 20 39 16 21 37 20 20 40 22 22 44 521

Grade D E D A O A D P D C B C C A C O O O A O A C O B O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 36 24 28 28 10 9 8 10 20 203

C20144082 MarksO 42 08 50 47 11 58 47 11 58 47 11 58 45 10 55 17 21 38 17 20 37 16 19 35 17 21 38 21 21 42 469

Grade D P D D D D D D D D D D D D D C O A C O B C A B C O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 24 24 24 24 9 8 8 9 20 180

C20144084 MarksO 51 11 62 51 11 62 49 10 59 52 12 64 54 13 67 17 21 38 17 19 36 15 17 32 19 21 40 20 20 40 500

Grade C D C C D C C D D C C C C C C C O A C A B C C C A O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 28 24 28 28 9 8 7 10 20 197

C20144086 MarksO 47 08 55 59 16 75 49 09 58 56 14 70 58 15 73 21 22 43 18 19 37 16 20 36 21 22 43 21 21 42 532

Grade D P D B O A C E D B B B B A B O O O B A B C O B O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 36 24 32 32 10 8 8 10 20 210

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

PATEL SANDESH 

NAKSHATRADHARI SARITA

7 P 5.32

PATIL SHUBHAM NITESH 

SHARMILA

7.52 P 6.21

PATEL TANUJ DHARMESH 

SANGITA

8.37 P 5.89

RATHOD HARSHAD PRAVIN 

RASHMIKA

6.67 P 5.7

/ PATIL SHREYA 

BASALINGAPPAGOUDA 

KAMALA

8.37 P 7.51

SAHANI DILIP AWADHESH 

AASHA

7.3 P 5.91

Credit GP Date: 12/22/2020

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F
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SAHU HRISHABH 

UMASHANKAR ANJO

7.78 P 5.23

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. B. Patil



ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 750

MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

Courses →

CSC403

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

CSC404

Computer 

Graphics

CSC405

C
G

P
I

R
LE

CSC401

Applied 

Mathematics - 

IV

CSC402

Analysis of 

Algorithms

Operating 

System

CSL401

Analysis of 

Algorithms Lab

CSL402

Computer 

Graphics Lab

CSL403

Processor 

Architecture Lab

Seat No / Name of 

Student ↓

CSL404

Operating System 

Lab

CSL405

Open Source Tech 

Lab

T
O

T
A

L

S
G

P
I 

(G
P

A
)

R
E

S
U

LT

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAMAN.

Kaman Bhiwandi Road, Survey no.146 (Part), Village Kaman, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar - 401208.

Result Sheet for S.E., Computer Engineering, Semester IV (CBCGS) Regular, Exam: May / June - 2020.

C20144088 MarksO 46 08 54 54 13 67 52 12 64 57 15 72 49 10 59 14 21 35 21 22 43 18 20 38 17 21 38 22 22 44 514

Grade D P D C C C C C C B A B C D D D O B O O O B O A C O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 28 32 24 8 10 9 9 20 198

C20144091 MarksO 51 11 62 54 13 67 52 12 64 58 16 74 57 15 72 19 22 41 21 22 43 18 21 39 21 22 43 22 22 44 549

Grade C D C C C C C C C B O B B A B A O O O O O B O A O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 28 28 32 32 10 10 9 10 20 214

C20144092 MarksO 55 15 70 55 15 70 49 11 60 53 14 67 46 09 55 20 21 41 19 20 39 17 21 38 17 21 38 21 21 42 520

Grade C A B C A B C D C C B C D E D O O O A O A C O A C O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 40 32 28 28 24 10 9 9 9 20 209

C20144093 MarksO 47 09 56 50 11 61 47 09 56 50 11 61 50 11 61 17 21 38 17 20 37 14 17 31 18 21 39 23 23 46 486

Grade D E D C D C D E D C D C C D C C O A C O B D C C B O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 24 28 28 9 8 7 9 20 191

C20144097 MarksO 48 10 58 62 19 81 50 11 61 54 14 68 57 16 73 22 21 43 20 22 42 18 22 40 21 21 42 22 22 44 552

Grade C D D A O O C D C C B C B O B O O O O O O B O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 40 28 28 32 10 10 10 10 20 218

C20144100 MarksO 46 08 54 57 15 72 46 08 54 48 09 57 51 11 62 20 21 41 17 22 39 16 21 37 18 21 39 21 21 42 497

Grade D P D B A B D P D C E D C D C O O O C O A C O B B O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 32 24 24 28 10 9 8 9 20 194

C20144102 MarksO 51 11 62 55 14 69 46 08 54 51 11 62 49 10 59 18 19 37 18 21 39 15 20 35 16 19 35 21 21 42 494

Grade C D C C B C D P D C D C C D D B A B B O A C O B C A B O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 35 28 24 28 24 8 9 8 8 20 192

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

SATHE MANISH 

CHANDRAKANT SHIVANI

7.43 P# 5.36

SHAH AKSHAT VIRAL 

DARSHANA

7.93 P 6.85

SHAH AMEY BIMAL HEMALI
7.74 P 5.79

SHAH JAYNAM ASHOK 

TRILOCHANA

7.07 P 5.72

SHAH PUNIT JIGNESH HIRAL
8.07 P 6.77

/ SHARMA YUKTA GIRISH 

SUMAN

7.11 P 5.17

SHAH YASH BINDESH 

POONAM

7.19 P 5.75

GP Date: 12/22/2020

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

Credit

D

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

5

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Grade

O

A

B

C

E

P

F
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Dr. J. B. Patil



ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 750

MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20

Courses →

CSC403

Computer 

Organization and 

Architecture

CSC404

Computer 

Graphics

CSC405

C
G

P
I

R
LE

CSC401

Applied 

Mathematics - 

IV

CSC402

Analysis of 

Algorithms

Operating 

System

CSL401

Analysis of 

Algorithms Lab

CSL402

Computer 

Graphics Lab

CSL403

Processor 

Architecture Lab

Seat No / Name of 

Student ↓

CSL404

Operating System 

Lab

CSL405

Open Source Tech 

Lab

T
O

T
A

L

S
G

P
I 

(G
P

A
)

R
E

S
U

LT

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KAMAN.

Kaman Bhiwandi Road, Survey no.146 (Part), Village Kaman, Taluka - Vasai, District - Palghar - 401208.

Result Sheet for S.E., Computer Engineering, Semester IV (CBCGS) Regular, Exam: May / June - 2020.

C20144116 MarksO 42 08 50 60 20 80 53 15 68 56 17 73 56 17 73 23 21 44 21 20 41 20 22 42 22 21 43 21 21 42 556

Grade D P D A O O C A C B O B B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 40 28 32 32 10 10 10 10 20 222

C20144119 MarksO 55 15 70 56 16 72 49 11 60 44 08 52 44 08 52 20 20 40 15 19 34 15 17 32 15 19 34 18 18 36 482

Grade C A B B O B C D C D P D D P D O O O C A C C C C C A C B B B

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 40 32 28 24 24 10 7 7 7 16 195

C20144123 MarksO 43 09 52 53 16 69 47 12 59 43 09 52 41 08 49 21 21 42 16 20 36 18 20 38 16 21 37 21 21 42 476

Grade D E D C O C D C D D E D D P E O O O C O B B O A C O B O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 24 24 20 10 8 9 8 20 181

C20144124 MarksO 45 09 54 51 13 64 48 11 59 46 10 56 45 09 54 19 21 40 16 20 36 16 18 34 17 21 38 20 20 40 475

Grade D E D C C C C D D D D D D E D A O O C O B C B C C O A O O O

C 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 27

GP*C 30 28 24 24 24 10 8 7 9 20 184

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

8.22 P 6.45

VARMA AAKASH 

HARIPRAKASH USHA

7.22 P 5.25

6.7 P 5.64

/ YADAV DOLLY KRISHNA 

SHAKUNTALA

6.81 P 5.96

YADAV ANUJ ANNIRUDH 

CHAYA

TRIVEDI MOKSHIK MAYUR 

CHAITALI

Date: 12/22/2020Credit % Marks Grade GP

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Absent M<40 F 0

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

E 5 PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. B. Patil
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